
UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR 
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE AND ASSOCIATED HOSPITAL, UDHAMPUR 

Dr. Mrityunjay 
Principal GMC, Udhampur 

MEDIG 

CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM TO ADVERTISEMENT NO. 21 of 2023 

No: -GMC/UDH/2023-24/Y07-Y02| 

UAMPUR 

Phone: 01992358062 
Email: principal.gmcudh@jk.gov.in 

Last date for the submission of application form for the post of Senior 
Resident advertised vide advertisement no. 21 of 2023 dated 27-12-2023 is 
6th of Jan. 2023. 

Rest of the contents of the advertisement remain same. 

Dated: 27-12-2023 

3. FA/CAO, GMC Udhampur. 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the: -

Department, Jammu for information please. 

5. Office order file/office copy. 

1. Administrative Secretary to Govt. Health & Medical Education 

Dr. Mrityunjay 
Principal 

Govt. Medical College 
Udhampur. 

Dated: - 28-12-2023 

2. Director coordination New GMC, Colleges J&K for information pls. 

4. Website of Govt. Medical College Udhampur. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

